UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Saratoga Springs
2017
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001822

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2017 DATE: March 31, 2018
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
1,516,960,135 24,424,708 15,984,498 2,840,276.27
166,532.59
29,907.53
533.35
196,973.47

2,643.302.80

COLLECTION RATE
93.06%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
275,639.99

87,696.48

12,736.95

-304.83

375,768.59

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
111,301.85 3,476.77 114,778.62

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 3,133,850.01

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



