## UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Saratoga Springs				TAX YEAR	2017	DATE:	March 31, 2018
	2017	2016	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.001822	0.001994					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			1,516,960,135	24,424,708	15,984,498		2,840,276.27
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						166,532.59 29,907.53 533.35	196,973.47
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLEC	TION						2,643,302.80
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION OTHER COLLECTIONS					COLLECTION RATE 93.06%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLE GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIO REALLOCATION OF PERSONA TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIO	NS: L PROPERTY					275,639.99 87,696.48 12,736.95 -304.83	375,768.59
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS							
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECT	TION				TAXES 111,301.85	PEN & INTEREST 3,476.77	114,778.62
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RD	A PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							3,133,850.01

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER